

The Rate Chart sets forth current conditions and rates applicable to your Willamette Valley Bank interest-bearing account. The Bank may offer other rates, or change rates contained in this Chart at any time.

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT SPECIAL					
Length Of Certificate Term	Minimum Opening Deposit	Minimum Balance to obtain APY	Interest Rate	Annual Percentage Yield	
12 Month	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	4.81%	4.90%	
16 Month	\$500.00	\$500.00	4.43%	4.50%	

CHECKING ACCOUNTS					
Account Type	Minimum Opening Deposit	Interest Rate	Annual Percentage Yield		
Willamette Interest Checking	\$100.00	0.03%	0.03%		
Willamette Gold Checking	\$100.00	0.05%	0.05%		
Business Checking	\$100.00	0.05%	0.05%		
Business Premium	\$100.00	0.05%	0.05%		
IOLTA Checking	\$100.00	3.15%	3.20%		
Community Impact Checking	\$100.00	2.96%	3.00%		

SAVINGS ACCOUNTS					
Account Type	Minimum Opening Deposit	Interest Rate	Annual Percentage Yield		
Personal Savings	\$100.00	0.10%	0.10%		
First-time Homebuyer Savings	\$100.00	3.93%	4.00%		
Business Savings	\$100.00	0.10%	0.10%		

Account Type	Minimum Opening Deposit	Tiers (Average Daily Balance)	Interest Rate	Annual Percentage Yield
WVBK Money Market	\$100.00	Up to \$99,999.99	1.00%	1.00%
		\$100,000.00 to \$999,999.99	1.93%	1.95%
		\$1,000,000.00 to \$4,999,999.99	2.47%	2.50%
		\$5,000,000.00 and up	3.93%	4.00%
		populario di la dip	0.7070	1.0070
		Up to \$99,999.99	1.00%	1.00%
		*****	4.000/	4.050/

Business Money Market	\$100.00	Up to \$99,999.99	1.00%	1.00%
		\$100,000.00 to \$999,999.99	1.93%	1.95%
		\$1,000,000.00 to \$4,999,999.99	2.47%	2.50%
		\$5,000,000.00 and up	3.93%	4.00%

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT					
Length Of Certificate Term	Min Opening Deposit	Minimum Balance to obtain APY	Interest Rate	Annual Percentage Yield	
90 Day	\$500.00	\$500.00	0.15%	0.15%	
180 Day	\$500.00	\$500.00	0.20%	0.20%	
12 Month	\$500.00	\$500.00	3.70%	3.75%	
24 Month	\$500.00	\$500.00	3.94%	4.00%	
36 Month	\$500.00	\$500.00	2.97%	3.00%	
48 Month	\$500.00	\$500.00	1.00%	1.00%	
60 Month	\$500.00	\$500.00	1.00%	1.00%	

Member FDIC. ☎ Equal Housing Lender. NMLS#713109